
DONATING PROFITS TO EDUCATION SINCE 2013

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Two Eggs Any Style
served with toast and sautéed spinach & mushrooms
$3.00    Rs12,000

Exotic Fruit Tasting Plate
experience some of the colourful fruit grown this season 
across Cambodia, served with local condiments
$5.00    Rs20,000

Mixed Fruit Salad
local fresh fruits with muesli  (Cambodian honey optional)
$3.00    Rs 12,000    (add yoghurt +$1.00)

Bacon & Mushroom Omelette
with mushrooms, bell peppers, onions/spring onions, 
served with toast, sautéed spinach & mushrooms
$4.25   Rs17,000. (add cheddar cheese $0.75)

Smashed Avocado with Poached Eggs
served on white toast with sautéed spinach/mushrooms
small portion (1 toast/egg)      $4.50  Rs 18,000    
large portion (2 toast/eggs)    $6.50  Rs 26,000

Vegetable Noodle Soup
Cambodian rice noodles with a vegetable & chive 
dumpling, seasonal vegetables and condiments (miso 
paste, fresh chili, crispy garlic and bean sprouts)
$4.75    Rs19,000  (add fried tofu $0.75)

Chicken Noodle Soup
vermicelli rice noodles with chicken leg, seasonal 
vegetables and condiments (miso paste, chili, crispy garlic 
and bean sprouts)
$4.75    Rs19,000  (add fried tofu $0.75)

Pancakes with Local Fruits
with sliced seasonal fruit and Cambodian honey
$3.75   Rs15,000      (add ice cream scoop +$1.00)

Vegan Fry-up
vegan “sausage”, sliced avocado, potato rosti, sautéed 
mushrooms, spinach and baked beans, served with 
scrambled tofu with bell peppers & cumin, served with 
a slice of toast
$6.50    Rs26,000

Full Breakfast
two eggs (any style), bacon, pork sausage, potato rosti, 
sliced avocado, sautéed spinach, fried mushroom, 
baked beans & toast
$7.25    Rs29,000

Smashed Avocado with Scrambled Tofu
smashed avocado served on toast with cumin 
scrambled tofu and bell peppers, served with sautéed 
spinach and mushrooms
small portion (1 toast)       $4.50  Rs 18,000    
large portion (2 toast)       $6.50  Rs 26,000

Add-ons
back bacon (2) $1.75                           pork sausage $1.75
vegan ”sausage” $1.75                    sliced avocado  $1.25                                  
potato rosti (2) $0.75                       sliced jalapenos $0.75
baked beans $1.00    toast (1 slice) $0.75 
extra egg (any style) $0.50     sautéed mushrooms $0.50
gluten free toast $1.25***contains almonds
 

Recommended Vegan

SOUP

Pumpkin & Coconut Soup 
puréed pumpkin with blended garlic, onion, ginger, 
with coconut milk, served with rosemary/sea salt 
focaccia
$3.75    Rs15,000

Potato & Leek Soup  
locally grown potatoes, garlic, onion, leek, cream, served 
with rosemary/sea salt focaccia
$3.75     Rs15,000

Vegan “sausage” is made from vegetable, wheat, soy 
(non-GMO) & rice protein.  It is NOT gluten free.

Gluten Free
(allergen book available)
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SUPPORTING UNITED NATIONS’ 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS 4 & 17

SALADS

Banana Blossom & Mango Salad             
*contains nuts
traditional Khmer salad with green mango, banana blossom, 
bell peppers, shallots, red cabbage, coriander, tossed with 
Khmer dressing and slow roasted peanuts
$4.50    Rs18,000

Chickpea & Avocado Salad
chickpeas, avocado, beetroot slices, cherry tomato, bell 
peppers, shallots, red onion & parsley with a light mustard 
dressing, served with falafel and avocado dip
$5.75    Rs23,000

Traditional Khmer Beef Salad        *contains nuts
sliced grilled tenderloin with bell peppers, white cabbage, 
red onion and a sweet chili & garlic dressing
$5.75    Rs23,000

Add-ons
bacon $1.75      
rosemary/sea salt focaccia $1.50
grilled chicken breast $1.75
fried tofu $0.75

Grilled Chicken Salad
grilled chicken breast on a bed of warm lentils & corn, 
with avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mixed 
leaves, red onion, parsley and white wine vinaigrette 
dressing
$5.75    Rs23,000

Niçoise Salad with Avocado
canned tuna, avocado, black olives, potato, long 
beans, bell peppers, cherry tomatoes, boiled quail 
egg, mixed leaves, dressed with a white wine 
vinaigrette
$5.75    Rs23,000   (add anchovies +$0.75)

APPETISERS
Chips & Gravy
British-style chips with a choice of beef or mushroom 
gravy
$3.00    Rs12,000 (large gravy +$0.75)

Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls
filled with black mushroom, bean sprouts, carrot, 
vermicelli, ginger, served on a bed of crispy rice with 
light chili sauce
$4.00    Rs16,000

Scotch Quail Eggs
boiled quail eggs wrapped in pork sausage meat, 
dipped in breadcrumbs and lightly fried.  Served with 
whole grain mustard and a Khmer dipping sauce
$5.25     Rs21,000

Tofu & Mushroom Larb
lightly fried tofu & oyster mushroom with shallots, garlic, 
mint, lime leaf, bell peppers, served in lettuce cups with 
condiments (chili, garlic, mint leaves, fried tofu)
$4.50    Rs18,000

Chicken Quesadilla  
*contains nuts
with cheddar and Grana Padano cheese, fresh Kampot 
pepper, served with cashew “sour cream”, roasted bell 
pepper purée and guacamole
$6.00   Rs24,000

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

Recommended Vegan Gluten Free
(allergen book available)
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WE STRIVE TO SOURCE OUR INGREDIENTS 
LOCALLY!

KHMER MAIN COURSES

Fried Rice
with egg, oyster mushrooms, carrot, long beans, 
cauliflower, tomato, shallot and spring onions
$3.25    Rs13,000  (add chicken +$1.00  fried egg $0.50)

Local Mixed Vegetables
sautéed mixed vegetables, served with fried tofu and 
topped with fresh Kampot pepper
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$3.75    Rs15,000 

Khmer Vegetable Curry  
with fried tofu, pumpkin, long beans, cauliflower, eggplant, 
baby corn, daikon radish, carrot, Khmer spices, coconut 
milk and onion 
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$5.75    Rs23,000  (add fried tofu +$0.75)

Mixed Vegetable Stir Fry
*contains nuts
with diced soy “meat”, cashew nuts, bell peppers, carrot, 
baby corn, chives, onion and dried smoked chili
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$5.75     Rs23,000

Smoked Chili Cashew Chicken
*contains nuts
with carrot, bell peppers, spring onion/onion and dried 
smoked chili
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$5.75     Rs23,000  (add fried egg +$0.50)

Steamed Fish Amok
steamed freshwater fish with Amok spices, mushrooms, 
carrot, onion, coconut milk and egg
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$6.50     Rs26,000

Traditional Chicken Curry
slow cooked chicken leg (on the bone), sweet potato, 
long beans, eggplant, carrot, Khmer spices, coconut milk 
and onion 
choice of local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$5.75     Rs23,000

Beef Lok Lak
sliced tenderloin served with traditional ”Lok Lak” sauce, 
white rice topped with a fried egg and salad
with cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$6.75     Rs27,000 (add bacon  +$1.75)

WESTERN MAIN COURSES

Chili Sin Carne
*contains nuts
with kidney beans, lentils, corn, carrot, onions, garlic, 
chili, cumin, shallots, served with flat bread, corn chips, 
cashew “sour cream”, guacamole and red bell pepper 
puree 
choice of flat bread or local brown or white rice (+$0.00)
or cauliflower rice (+$1.50)
$5.75    Rs23,000

Fish & Chips
beer battered  local freshwater fish, served with chips, 
baked beans and house made tartar sauce
$6.25     Rs25,000. (large tartar sauce +0.75)

Falafel & Avocado Wrap 
with falafel, smashed avocado, pan-roasted bell 
peppers, tomato salsa, carrot and shallots, served with a 
side salad
$4.50    Rs18,000       (add chips +$1.25)
````

Grilled Chicken & Avo Sandwich
grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, red onion, 
wholegrain mustard/mayo/ketchup & a side salad
$5.50   Rs22,000     (add bacon / chips +$1.50/$1.25)

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)
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Recommended Vegan Gluten Free
(allergen book available)
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WE CONTINUALLY SEEK TO IMPROVE OUR 
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT

Beef Burger & Chips
house made beef burger topped with bacon, tomato, 
lettuce, glazed onions, red onion, cheese, served with 
chips, Khmer pickles & a side salad
$6.75     Rs27,000

Chicken Burger & Chips
chicken patty served in a bun with bacon, caramelized 
onion, cheese, lettuce/tomato, served with chips, Khmer 
pickles & a side salad
$6.00   Rs24,000

Spiced Bean Burger & Chips
house made patty from black beans, brown rice, sweet 
potato and mild local spices, in a bap with beetroot, 
avocado, tomato, red onion & lettuce, served with chips 
& a side salad
$5.75  Rs23,000

Just Plant Simple
with lettuce, onion, tomato & mustard, served in a bun with a 
house salad
$5.25    Rs21,000  
(add chips + 1.25, vegan cheese slice +1.00)

Just Plant Healthy
with smashed avocado, glazed beetroot, tomato salsa, lettuce, 
onion, tomato & mustard, served in a bun with a house salad
$6.25    Rs25,000 
(add chips +$1.25, vegan cheese slice +$1.00)

Just Plant Spicy
with chili sin carne, jalapenos, vegan mayo, lettuce, 
onion, tomato, ketchup/mustard, served in a bun with 
a house salad
$6.25   Rs25,000 
(add chips + $1.25, vegan cheese slice +$1.00)

Just plant burger patties are Quarter Pound and primarily made from shitake 
mushroom, (non-GMO) soy & rice protein. Each contains 12g of protein

KID’S MENU

Sausage & Gravy
pork sausage and beef gravy, served with a choice of 
chips or mashed potato
$5.25     Rs21,000

Vegan Sausage & Gravy
vegan “sausage” and mushroom gravy, served with a 
choice of chips or mashed potato
$5.25     Rs21,000

No-Chicken Nuggets & Chips
vegetarian “chicken” nuggets served with chips
*nuggets contain milk/egg
$5.25  Rs21,000

Add-ons
bacon  $1.75
baked beans  $0.75
carrots & long beans $0.75

Adult-size me!  + $2.25

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

Double patty + $3.25

Recommended Vegan Gluten Free
(allergen book available)BURGERS
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SWEET

Ice Cream/Sorbet (scoop)
Non vegan:           vanilla or Kampot pepper ice cream
Vegan friendly:    dark chocolate ice cream
 passion fruit, mandarin or lime & mint
 sorbet
$1.75    Rs7,000   (+$1.00 for extra scoop)

Exotic Fruit Tasting Plate
experience some of the colourful fruit grown this season 
across Cambodia, served with local condiments
$5.00    Rs20,000

Mixed Fruit Salad
more familiar fresh fruit with muesli  
(Cambodian honey optional)
$3.00    Rs 12,000    (add yoghurt +$1.00)

Apple & Mango Pie with Chocolate 
Sorbet
(REQUIRES 20 MINUTES PREPARATION TIME)
green apple, ripe mango & cinnamon pie served with 
chocolate sorbet and a dusting of icing sugar
$4.50     Rs18,000

Sticky Mango Rice
traditional Khmer dessert: ripe mango served on a bed 
of sweetened sticky rice 
$3.50     Rs14,000

”TELL ME AND I FORGET, TEACH ME AND I REMEMBER.
  INVOLVE ME AND I LEARN.”  Benjamin Franklin

PIES

Steak & Ale Pie
filled with steak, peas & onion, served with choice of chips & 
baked beans OR mash, vegetables & beef gravy 
$7.50    Rs30,000 (large gravy +$0.75)

Country Chicken Pie
filled with chicken thigh, carrots, mushrooms, peas & bacon, 
served with choice of chips & baked beans OR mash, 
vegetables & mushroom gravy 
$6.75     Rs27,000 (large gravy +$0.75)

Mushroom, Lentil & Ale Pie
mixed mushrooms, with lentils onion & garlic, served 
with choice of chips & baked beans OR mash, 
vegetables & mushroom gravy
$6.75     Rs27,000 (large gravy +$0.75)

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

Recommended Vegan Gluten Free
(allergen book available)
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COFFEE & COCOA
Espresso
$1.75    Rs7,000

Americano/Macchiato
$2.25    Rs8,000

Double Espresso/Long Black
$2.50    Rs10,000

Cappuccino/Mochacchino
$3.00   Rs11,000

Hot Cocoa/Latte/Mocha Latte/Flat White
$3.00    Rs11,000

Large Latte/Large Mocha/Large 
Cappuccino
$3.50    Rs13,000

Cold-brew Iced Americano
$2.50    Rs10,000

Iced Cocoa/Latte/Mocha Latte
$3.25    Rs13,000

Khmer Style Iced Coffee
cold brew with condensed milk
$3.00    Rs12,000

TEA
Pot of Cambodian Tea
choice of green, jasmine, lemongrass or ginger
$2.25    Rs9,000

Pot of English Tea 
Twinings English Breakfast, Earl Grey or Lipton Yellow Label
$2.25    Rs9,000

Iced Cambodian Tea (glass)
choice of green, jasmine, lemongrass or ginger
$1.75    Rs7,000

Tea Latte / Iced Tea Latte (glass)
English Breakfast Tea, Lipton Yellow, Earl Grey or Green Tea
$2.75    Rs11,000

Vegan milk available

SOFT DRINKS
Lime Soda
$1.50    Rs6,000

Passion Fruit Soda
$2.50    Rs10,000

Glass of Milk / Soy Milk / Oat Milk
$1.25   Rs 5,000 (small) / $1.75  Rs7,000 (medium)

Coca Cola / Sprite/ Fanta
$1.25    Rs5,000

Coke Zero / Coke Light / Schweppes Tonic
$1.50    Rs6,000

San Pellegrino 1L
$5.25    Rs21,000

Mineral Water (Kulen) 
$1.00    Rs4,000 (0.5L)/      $2.00    Rs8,000 (1.5L)

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mango Mojito
fresh mango, soda, sugar, fresh mint & fresh lime

each  $3.00    Rs12,000

Virgin Mai Tai
fresh orange juice, fresh pineapple juice, grenadine & 
ginger
`

Soy milk +$0.00
Oat milk +$ 0.00
Coconut milk +$0.25
Decaffeinated coffee +$0.50
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FRESH JUICES, SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

House-made Limeade
$1.75    Rs7,000

House-made Ginger Ale
$2.25    Rs9,000

Apple/ Carrot/ Watermelon Juice
$2.75    Rs11,000

Orange Juice
$3.50    Rs14,000

Welcome Drink (additional)
Cucumber, mint, ginger, lime & syrup
$2.00.   Rs 8,000

*any mixed juice $3.00    Rs12,000

Lime Slushy
$2.50    Rs10,000

Fresh Coconut
$2.50  Rs10,000

Mango/ Pineapple/ Passion Fruit Shake
$2.75    Rs11,000 

Coconut Smoothie
$2.75   Rs11,000

Avocado Smoothie
$3.25   Rs 13,000

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Red Passion
freshly blended passion fruit with cranberry juice & Stoli 
vodka

Frozen Mango Margherita
blended fresh mango/mango juice, with Cointreau, Jose 
Cuervo tequila, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup and served on 
crushed ice

Rice Wine Sour
locally spiced rice wine, Gordon’s gin, bitters, ginger 
sweet basil

each  $3.75    Rs15,000

Mango Mojito
Bacardi rum, mango-green chili Sombai, mint, lime juice 
and soda

Old Market (Warning – Strong!)
Siem Reap’s Manhattan
Jim Beam whiskey, anise-coffee Sombai, Bacardi Gold

Caramel Espresso Martini
Cambodian cold-brew coffee, caramel Stoli vodka, 
Kahlua & Giffard caramel

Recommended

JUICE BLENDS & SMOOTHIES

Post Temple Cooler
cucumber, green apple and lime-mint sorbet 

Sunset Flash
pineapple, apple, cranberry and ginger

Breakfast in a Glass
milk, banana, coconut milk and muesli

Tropical Surprise
pineapple, banana, mango and fresh milk

each  $3.00    Rs12,000

Mango Passion
passion fruit, mango and mint

Red Sun
carrot, beetroot and ginger

East meets West
dragon fruit, watermelon and strawberry

New Leaf Greens
spinach, parsley, cucumber, green apple (+ginger optional)

Soy milk +$0.00
Oat milk +$0.00

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)

Vegan

Soy milk +$0.00
Oat milk +$0.00
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BEERS & CIDERS
Cambodia Beer (can)
$1.25    Rs5,000

Anchor Pilsner (can)
$1.25    Rs5,000

Kingdom Pilsner (bottle)
$3.25    Rs 13,000

Indochine IPA (bottle)
$4.25    Rs 17,000

Pomme Siem Reap Blonde Ale (bottle)
$4.25    Rs 17,000  

Pomme Siem Reap IPA (bottle)
$4.25    Rs 17,000  

Kingdom “Fizzy” Cider (bottle)
(semi sweet-dry)
$4.25    Rs 17,000

Cambodia Lite (can)
(light beer)
$1.75    Rs 7,000

Beer Lao (can)
$1.75    Rs 7,000

Somersby Apple Cider (bottle)
(sweet & light)
$2.50    Rs 10,000

Heineken (bottle)
$2.50    Rs10,000

Heineken 0.0 (0% alcohol can)
$2.75      Rs11,000

Jade Sans Gluten Blonde (25cl bottle)
$3.75      Rs15,000

SPIRITS      40ml                  
Glen Scanlan Whisky     $2.50   Rs 10,000

Jim Beam Whiskey         $3.25   Rs 13,000

Jameson Whiskey            $3.75   Rs 15,000

Gordon’s Gin $2.75   Rs 11,000

Tanqueray Gin               $3.75   Rs 15,000

Pastis (Jean Canon)          $2.75   Rs 11,000

House Vodka                               $2.50   Rs 10,000

Stolichnaya Vodka                  $3.25  Rs 13,000

Jose Cuervo Tequila            $3.25   Rs 13,000

Bacardi Gold / Blanca          $3.25   Rs 13,000

Baileys         $3.75   Rs 15,000

mixer + $0.75
double shot  + $2.00

Vegan

PREMIUM SPIRITS      40ml                  
Glenfiddich Whisky (12yr)    $4.75   Rs 19,000

Laphroaig Whisky (10yr)       $6.25   Rs 25,000

Akashi Blended Whiskey      $5.00   Rs 20,000

Royal Sedang Gin           $5.50    Rs 22,000

Darroze Armagnac (8yr)          $10.00  Rs 40,000

Tesseron Lot 90 XO Cognac   $16.00   Rs 64,000

Recommended

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)
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WINE BY BOTTLE
Sparkling

Tattinger
Champagne Brut, NV, France
$125.00    Rs500,000

Bottega Il Vino Dei Poeti
Prosecco Bianco, NV, Italy
$35.00    Rs140,000

Rose
Louis Pinel
Cinsault, France
$22.00      Rs88,000

Vegan

Red

D’Arenberg “Stump Jump"
Grenache / Shiraz / Mouvedre, McClaren Vale, Aus
$26.00    Rs104,000

Torres Altos Ibericas, Crainza Do Rioja
Tempranillo, Spain
$35.00    Rs140,000

Trimbach Reserve
Pinot Noir, Alsace, France
$65.00      Rs260,000

White

Purato (Organic)
Catarratto / Pinot Grigio, Italy
$25.00    Rs100,000

E. Guigal
Voignier (Cotes du Rhone), France
$42.00    Rs168,000

Laroche (Chablis)
Chardonnay, France
$75.00    Rs300,000

WINE BY GLASS

White:  The Accomplice $3.75 / Rs 15,000
Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc  (Australia)

White:  Argento     $4.75 / Rs 19,000
Chardonnay (Argentina)

Red:  The Accomplice       $3.75 / Rs 15,000
Shiraz (Australia)

Red:  Argento      $4.75 / Rs 19,000
Malbec  (Argentina)

Please let our staff know if you have food allergies / intolerances or dietary preferences
Prices in US$ & Khmer Riel, all  taxes included & no service charge (please tip if you like the service!)
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